Huron

UNIVERSITY

25-26 Exchange Program Fees

TOTAL FEE INSTALMENT PLAN COMPULSORY ANCILLARY AND SUPPLEMENTARY FEES
International

Single 1st 2nd HUCSC Western USC Health& Orientation Student StudentActivity Welcome

Payment Instalment  Instalment Tuition Huron Fees Fees Fees USC Fees LTC Bus Pass Dental Plan Fee Card Fee Week Fee UHIP
DUE DATES: 8-Aug 8-Aug 28-Nov|
Incoming Exchange Students Full year $ 1,766.81 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 31779 $ - $ 146.02 $ 50.00 $ 350.00 $ 375.00 $ 528.00

Half year $ 1,010.02 Due in the term program is $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 146.02 $ 50.00 $ 175.00 $ 375.00 $ 264.00
taken

NOTES:
Viewing Your Fee Statement
1. Invoices are available in an electronic format and not mailed out. To access your statement kindly sign in with your uwo user ID and password via the respective link below.
Huron Student Finance Portal -FASS, BMOS, BA Religion & Theology, MDiv, MTS Students
MA Theology (Masters of Arts Theology) Students
2. Fal/Winter statements are available starting mid-July and are updated bi-weekly based on registration.

Breakdown of Fees
1. Click here for Graduate degree program MA Theology (Masters of Arts Theology) Fees
2.Y4 and 5 lvey Dual Degree Students will be assessed Huron ancillary fees starting 2025 in addition to their Western Fees.
3. All students attending Huron/Western for the first time are assessed a $50.00 fee for a student card.

4. Opt out: Students can opt out of the USC Health/Dental/Virtual Dr. Plan through PurpleCare website by September 23, 2025 and O-week by August 15 through the Opt out Form in Money Matters > Ancillary Fee Information.

5. Opt-out credits will be reflected on student statements by November 6th,2025.

Paying Your Fees
1. Payment options can be found on Money Matters > Payment options.
2. Please pay all fees to Huron University College.
3. For Part-Time students, full tuition is due in the corresponding term the courses are taken
4. Students offered late admission to Huron are given 10 business days to make their 1st payment before late fees are charged.

Huron University College reserves the right to deregister students from their courses and/or residence for non-payment of fees and request pre-payment prior to future enrolment.
Huron reserves the right to amend fees without notice.

Late Payments

1. Late fees will be applied to all overdue accounts after the August 8th AND November 28th deadlines.
2. Move-in to residence will not be permitted if your firstinstalment is unpaid (this includes tuition, meal plan and residence fees).

Overdue Balance

Late Fee

Up to $1,500 $80.00
$1,500 to $4,000 $156.00
$4,000 to $8,000 $250.00
$8,000 or more $430.00

OSAP Students

OSAP students may be deferred from the August 15th and January Sth installment payments provided they have completed the following:
1. Submitted an online OSAP application by June 30th and all supporting documentation by July 15th.
2. Have no restrictions or holds on your OSAP application and are receiving an amount greater than $0.

Withdrawing From Courses and or Residence

1. Cancellation, Withdrawal and Refund information can be located under Money Matters > Withdrawals & Refunds.

2. Students are encouraged to contact Student Accounts prior to withdrawing as there may be financial implications related to your fee account and/or your OSAP application.



https://huronu.ca/student-life/money-matters/statement-of-accounts/
https://huronu.ca/student-life/money-matters/outstanding-debts/
https://huronu.ca/netsuite
https://student.uwo.ca/psp/heprdweb/?cmd=login
https://huronu.ca/student-life/money-matters/student-fees/
https://www.registrar.uwo.ca/student_finances/fees_refunds/fee_refund_schedules.html
https://huronu.ca/student-life/money-matters/financial-aid/
https://huronu.ca/student-life/money-matters/payment-options/
https://huronu.ca/student-life/money-matters/withdrawals-refunds/

